IRS
Cupboards for fire brigade and emergency services
1 2
Combined FW wardrobes
Wardrobe construction and equipment
• two wardrobe compartments
• total width 700 or 800 mm
• compartments with 250 mm wide doors

Perforated shelf
Perfo-
ration Order code Width of
wardrobe mm
10 x 10
XPD10-25 250
XPD10-30 300
XPD10-40 400
XPD10-45 450
XPD10-55 550
30 x 30
XPD30-25 250
XPD30-30 300
XPD30-40 400
XPD30-45 450
XPD30-55 550
Square holes 10 x 10 or 30 x 30
mm, cannot be ordered separately,
requires modification of the locker
body
Feet
Order code Width of
wardrobe mm
XPNS-30 300
XPNS-40 400
XPNS-60 600
XPNS-70 700
XPNS-80 800
XPNS-90 900
Height 120 mm, height adjustable
for uneven surfaces
Sloping roof
Order code Width of